Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:51.13
2:55.16
2:55.29
2:55.62
2:55.65
2:55.66
2:56.33
2:56.54
2:56.73
2:59.10
2:59.56
3:00.26
3:02.66
3:03.88
3:05.89
3:16.38
3:19.78
3:36.91
3:40.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:55.65
2:51.13

3:00.26

3:03 88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
484
483
480
480
480
474
472
471
452
449
444
427
418
405
343
326
255
241

WA Pts

480
519
444

418

Round

m m I I M

r r r r I T I T I I IT I T

Round

F

H
H
H

Date

29/04/17
30/05/15
05/10/14
17/11/13
29/04/17
25/03/16
26/01/14
02/05/15
16/05/15
14/06/14
08/12/13
28/05/16
17/05/14
30/04/16
08/06/13
09/06/12
06/10/12
11/06/11
01/10/11

Date

29/04/17
29/04/17
28/05/16

30/04/16

Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1

Northampton Spring Festival

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet
ASA East Long Course Championships
ASA East Long Course Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA Fast Reaion | ana Cotirse Chamninnshins

Venue

Luton
Cardiff
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Cardiff
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Sheffield

Venue
Luton
Luton

Cardiff

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffalk

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:56.73
2:56.54
2:55.29
2:59.10
3:02.66
2:56.33
2:59.56
2:55.62
3:05.89
3:19.78
3:16.38
3:40.73

3:36.91

Copyright 2024

480
484
471
472
483
452
427
474
449
480
405
326
343
241
255

-n

r r r r T T I T I I T I T T

25/03/16
30/05/15
16/05/15
02/05/15
05/10/14
14/06/14
17/05/14
26/01/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
08/06/13
06/10/12
09/06/12
01/10/11
11/06/11

P

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

Northampton Spring Festival

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

Norwich
Cardiff
Corby
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield

Norwich

Page 2/2

West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1
West Suffolk 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



