Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Mcnaul - (742711) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.13	519	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:55.16	484	F	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
2:55.29	483	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
2:55.62	480	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:55.65	480	F	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:55.66	480	F	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
2:56.33	474	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	West Suffolk	1
2:56.54	472	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:56.73	471	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
2:59.10	452	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
2:59.56	449	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:00.26	444	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
3:02.66	427	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
3:03.88	418	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:05.89	405	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:16.38	343	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:19.78	326	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
3:36.91	255	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:40.73	241	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.65	480	F	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:51.13	519	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	1
3:00.26	444	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
3:03.88 Copyright 2024	418 4	Н	30/04/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Page 2 / 2
2:55.66	480	F	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
2:55.16	484	F	30/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	West Suffolk	1
2:56.73	471	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	West Suffolk	1
2:56.54	472	Н	02/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton	West Suffolk	1
2:55.29	483	Н	05/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
2:59.10	452	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:02.66	427	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	West Suffolk	1
2:56.33	474	Н	26/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	West Suffolk	1
2:59.56	449	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
2:55.62	480	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	West Suffolk	1
3:05.89	405	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:19.78	326	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
3:16.38	343	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	West Suffolk	1
3:40.73	241	Н	01/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	West Suffolk	1
3:36.91	255	Н	11/06/11	BG East Region Bagcat Championships	Norwich	West Suffolk	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS